
 
 

 

Jam/Vegemite Sandwiches (G) 

2 Filling Sandwiches (G) 

toasted extra 

Chicken Lettuce Mayo Sub (G) 

Ham Cheese Pickle Sub (G) 

Salad Roll (G) 

meat extra 

Salad Wrap (G) 

meat extra 

1/2 Wrap with meat (G) 

Salad Tub (G) 

meat extra 

Fruit Salad (G) 

Fruit (G)1 Piece   

Salad includes: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber, 

Beetroot, Cheese 

Meat Choices: Chicken, Ham, Beef, Silverside 

 
 
 

 
Chicken Burger (lettuce/mayo) (G) 

Hot & Spicy Chicken Burger (lettuce/mayo) (G) 

Twister (chicken, mayo, lettuce, tomato) (G) 

Hamburger (with salad) (G) 

Cheeseburger (A) 

Garlic Bread (A) 

Popcorn Chicken (A) 

Chicken (5) Goujons (A) 

Chicken (3) Wedges (A) 

Chicken (2) Wings (A) 

Plain pie (A) 

Potato Pie (A)  

Sausage Roll (A) 

Pizza (BBQ Chicken/Ham & Pineapple) (A) 

Pizza/Cheese & Bacon/Vegemite Scrolls (A) 

Hot dog (A) 

Cheese extra 
 

Seasonally available 

Fried Rice/Pasta Meals (G) 

Soup (G) 

Bread extra 

Hot meat and gravy rolls(G) 

$0.50 

$3.00 

$0.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$4.50 

$1.00 

$5.00 

$1.00 

$3.50 

$5.00 

$1.00 

$3.00 

$0.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$4.50 

$6.50 

$5.50 

$2.00 

$4.00 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$4.00 

$3.80 

$4.00 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$0.50 
 
 

$4.00 

$2.00  

$0.50 

$4.00 

Plain milk (600ml) (G) 

Small Flavoured Milk (300ml) (A) 

chocolate, strawberry, iced coffee 

Large Flavoured Milk (500ml) (A) 

chocolate, strawberry 

Pop Top (A) 

assorted flavours 

Water (G) 

600ml 

1L 

1.5L 

Small Nippy's Milk (250ml) (A) 

iced chocolate, iced strawberry 

Large Nippy's Milk (375ml) (A) 

iced mocha, iced honeycomb  

 

Orchy 99% Fruit Juice (250ml) (A) W 

Chill Tea  

      raspberry, blackcurrent, watermelon,grape 

 
 
 

 
Berri quelch tubes (G) 

Dixie Cup (A) 

Streets Paddle Pops (Assorted) (A) 

Frozen yogurt (Assorted) (A) 

Choc/Caramel/mint CUP (A)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sauce Squeezers (tomato/bbq/mayo) (A)  

Cup of hot Milo (A) 

$2.00 

$2.80 

 
$3.80 

 
$2.00 

 
 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$2.50 

 
$3.80 

 

 

 $2.50 

$3.00 

 
 
 
 

 
$0.50 

$1.50 

$2.30 

$2.50 

$2.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            $0.30 

 
 $1.50 

 

 

THE HUNGRY HANGOUT 
PRE-ORDERS ENCOURAGED - LIMITED AMOUNTS OF SELECTED ITEMS AVAILABLE 

Open 5 days a week, subject to volunteers 

Volunteers ALWAYS required (please contact Sandy on 0409064134) 

 

extras 

snacks 

frozen items 
hot foods 

 
Raisin Toast (G) $0.70 

Cheese & Crackers (A)  

Vanilla Yogurt (G) $1.50 

Vanilla Custard (A) $0.80 

Popcorn (A) $0.80 

Popcorn (A) $0.70 

 

cold items cold drinks 

$0.50 


